
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC01979153 ESTEVEZ MARQUEZ, ANA MARIA 21,4 M F 4 22 40
GC01070769 CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA 26,5 S F 5 27 40

3 GC01791042 GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOS, YAGO 8,3 M M 2 8 39
4 GC01195797 BARRERAS OLALDE, SANTIAGO 7,5 M M 2 7 38

GC01364960 PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO 13,7 S M 3 14 38
GC55127215 CERQUEIRA SANCHEZ, JUAN MANUEL 18,8 M M 4 19 38
GC01976935 HERNANDEZ-LAHOZ ORTIZ, IGNACIO 23,1 M M 4 24 38
GC01995350 GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, EUGENI 27,4 S M 5 27 38

9 GC01996150 ROIG MARIÑO, JAVIER 12,7 M M 3 13 37
GC55902271 ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 12,5 S M 3 13 37
GC01187395 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE L. 13,5 S M 3 14 37
GC01070768 BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO 17,3 S M 3 18 37
GC55913143 CALLES PRIETO, JAVIER 20 S M 4 20 37
GC01248832 VERDEJO SANCHEZ, ESTANISLAO 21,9 S M 4 22 37
GC01958831 PEREZ-LORENTE ELOSUA, ADOLFO 22 S M 4 22 37
GC01374830 OZORES CARRANZA, ERNESTO 26,5 J M 5 27 37
GC01943053 MARTINEZ DE LA ESCALERA ESTEVEZ, GLORIA 33,6 M F 5 27 37

18 GC01804120 LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, OSCAR 4,8 J M 2 5 36
GC01021828 LLORCA MANEIRO, ANA 6,9 S F 2 7 36
GC01319894 SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS 10,1 M M 2 10 36
GC01450942 DE LA CALLE VERGARA, L. GONZAGA 11,8 S M 3 12 36
GC01264136 BUENO REY, CARLOS 13,2 S M 3 13 36
GC01241918 LODEIRO SALGUEIRO, Mª ASUNCION 24,8 S F 4 25 36
GC01033695 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, CARLOS 26,4 M M 4 27 36

25 GC01017603 BOADO MONTERO, LUIS 3,1 S M 1 3 35
GC01756279 GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO 10,1 M M 2 10 35
GC01315536 GONZALEZ FREIRE, JOSE 10,1 M M 2 10 35
GC01057307 DE COMINGES BARREIRO-MEIRO, JAIME 11,2 M M 2 11 35
GC01192192 IGLESIAS VAZQUEZ, DARIO 16,2 S M 3 16 35
GC01134901 RIAL GONZALEZ, JOSE J. 16,6 S M 3 17 35
GC00156082 GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ CASTROVERDE, IÑIGO 18,2 S M 3 18 35
GC01284158 PAZOS OYA, Mª CONCEPCION 23,1 S F 4 23 35
GC01192771 FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, Mª ANTONIA 26,9 S F 5 27 35
GC01402211 PUIG DEL CAMPO, Mª VICTORIA 26,5 S F 5 27 35
GC01970295 MARTINEZ FRANCO, IAGO 27,8 M M 5 27 35

36 GC01442529 COVELO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 9,1 J M 2 9 34
7700945478 GARCIA LINARES, JAVIER 15 M M 3 15 34

GC01140583 ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA 16,2 S F 3 16 34
GC01052380 VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO 15,4 S M 3 16 34
CM01778422 ZAYAS BARCENA, GALO 18,4 J M 3 19 34
GC01164984 ZAYAS CARVAJAL, GALO 22 S M 4 22 34
GC01126542 MENDEZ PEREZ, MARGARITA 24,8 S F 4 25 34
GC00954943 LOSADA CARDOSO, IGNACIO 24,3 S M 4 25 34
GC01366247 ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA 26,7 S F 5 27 34

45 GC01148081 CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS 9,5 S M 2 9 33
GC01443217 COIRA TORRES, JAIME 13,1 S M 3 13 33
GC01059953 MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS 12,6 S M 3 13 33
GC01241917 RIVAS AZURMENDI, BENEDICTO 18,8 S M 4 14 33
GC01111404 REGOJO BALBOA, JACOBO 14,5 M M 3 15 33
GC01891273 MIGUEL RUBIO, GABRIEL 14,8 S M 3 15 33
GC01246969 RODRIGUEZ RIBADA, GERARDO 15,8 S M 3 16 33
GC01454214 DEL RIO PENA , SAMUEL 17,1 M M 3 17 33
GC01646421 GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL 19,9 S M 4 20 33
GC01026230 ARBONES-DAVILA MONDINA, JOAQUIN 19,2 S M 4 20 33
GC01948848 MUÑOZ DIAZ DEL RIO, NICOLAS 20,3 M M 4 21 33

JOYERÍA SUIZA

CLASIFICACIÓN HÁNDICAP ACUMULADA
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GC01744617 ALVAREZ-NOVOA BEINER, FCO. JAVIER 24,9 S M 4 25 33
GC01930922 GONZALEZ-BABE IGLESIAS, RAMON 26,6 S M 5 27 33
GC01959973 LUSQUIÑOS LANZOS, JACINTA 28,7 M F 5 27 33
GC01934572 VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA 26,3 M F 4 27 33

60 GC01096691 CABRERA RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO 1 M M 1 1 32
GC01184366 SKINNER PEREZ, MICHAEL 4,4 M M 1 4 32
GC01052017 NAYA ESTRADA, JUAN 8,2 M M 2 8 32
GC01063441 BEIRAS CUNQUEIRO, XULIO 9 M M 2 9 32
GC10459010 COSTAS PUIME, CARLOS 11,4 M M 2 11 32
GC05972923 FERNANDEZ GRANDAL, MANUEL 14,4 S M 3 15 32
GC01452529 ORIO GONZALEZ, MANUEL 17,1 M M 3 17 32
GC01220215 AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA 16,9 S F 3 17 32
GC01189593 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, FELIX 17,7 S M 3 18 32
GC01406649 CARRILLO LEMA, FRANCISCO J. 18,3 S M 3 19 32
GC01809008 HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL 20,1 S M 4 20 32
GC01943249 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER 23,8 S M 4 24 32
GC01946995 FREIRE FARIA, EDUARDO 24,9 S M 4 25 32
GC55884795 GARRIDO ALVAREZ, PALMIRO 25,8 S M 4 26 32
GC01365516 GONZALEZ VALVERDE, Mª NELLY 27,6 S F 5 27 32

75 GC01804121 LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, BRUNO 4,1 J M 1 4 31
GC01937819 OZORES MASSO, MIGUEL 8,6 S M 2 8 31
CM01158473 JARDON BEAMONTE, ANDRES 7,7 S M 2 8 31
GC01926936 VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER 8,8 S M 2 9 31
GC01020084 SAN MARTIN LENS MANUEL ANGEL 9,7 S M 2 10 31
GC01975959 ROMERO ROMAN, BORJA 13,2 M M 3 13 31
GC01077550 RUSSELL, DAVID J. 14,9 S M 3 15 31
GC01816599 GARCIA PEREZ, PABLO AVELINO 15,3 M M 3 15 31
GC01028595 MEIJIDE VECINO, MANUEL 17,5 S M 3 18 31
GC01461101 MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN 19 S M 4 19 31
GC01053423 MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL 18,6 S F 4 19 31
GC55057419 GONZALEZ DE HAZ Y VIZCAINO, EUGENIO 24,6 S M 4 20 31
GC55406056 JORRETO MOSQUERA, MIGUEL 23,3 S M 4 24 31
GC10460210 LOURIDO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE 29,5 S M 5 27 31
GC01196407 TRONCOSO GARCIA-CAMBON,DAVID 29,2 S M 5 27 31
GC01935380 BRIZ DE LABRA, PAULA 31,6 S F 5 27 31

91 GC01819429 CERVIÑO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO 4,9 S M 2 5 30
GC01326623 CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON 6,4 M M 2 6 30
GC05763495 RODRIGUEZ-CADARSO DE LA PEÑA, LUIS 16,4 S M 3 17 30
GC10441511 GARCIA VALVERDE, SEGISMUNDO 21,6 M M 4 22 30
GC01220903 RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA 25,3 S F 4 26 30
GC01992462 TABOADA IGLESIAS, ALBERTO 27,4 S M 5 27 30
GC01745557 TORRES BRAVO, JUAN 27 S M 5 27 30

98 CM01033786 FERNANDEZ DE SANTOS ZUNZUNEGUI, DIEGO 7,7 M M 2 8 29
GC01816413 GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 9,3 S F 2 9 29
GC01959197 RADIO VARELA, ALICIA 10,6 M F 2 11 29
GC01450425 BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 14,1 S M 3 14 29
CM02021690 GARCIA VALCARCE, CRISTINA M. 16,1 S F 3 16 29
GC01067478 LORENZO PEREIRA, JOSE LUIS 18,6 S M 4 19 29
GC01149579 MEIJIDE MENDEZ, ANA 20,8 M F 4 21 29
GC01398075 RIVAS ALONSO, ALFONSO 22,5 S M 4 23 29
GC01318188 OROZCO DE LAS HERAS, CARMELO FCO 28,5 S M 5 27 29
GC00169627 DURAN PINAL , JUAN CARLOS 26,5 M M 5 27 29

108 GC10113239 FONTAN DOMINGUEZ, ROBERTO 15,6 S M 3 11 28
GC10418137 HERMIDA MARTINEZ, JACOBO 11,6 M M 3 12 28
GC01037446 DEL RIO ABELENDA, JOSE 12,5 S M 3 13 28
GC01145983 SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, MERCEDES 12,5 S F 3 13 28
GC01246820 MOSQUERA PEREZ, FRANCISCO J. 18,1 S M 3 14 28
GC01933103 RIVADA LUSQUIÑOS, SAMUEL 14,3 M M 3 14 28
GC01094996 POSADA GONZALEZ, MIGUEL 17,2 S M 3 17 28
GC01245269 TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES 21,7 S F 4 22 28
GC55885241 SOTO PEIXOTO, MAURO 24,2 S M 4 25 28
GC01203285 FOMBELLIDA ARAZURI, LUISA 24,5 S F 4 25 28
GC01931046 GONZALEZ-BABE IGLESIAS, FEDERICO 33,2 S M 5 27 28

119 GC55367824 ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS 8,1 S M 2 8 27
GC01089790 SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL 20,4 S M 4 16 27
GC01937149 PARDO DIZ, ROBERTO 16,6 M M 3 17 27



GC51378932 SALGUEIRO MARTINEZ, JUAN LUIS 24,4 S M 4 25 27
CM15352068 RODRIGUEZ-GRANDJEAN ABANDO, PELAYO 36 M M 5 27 27

124 CM52504276 ECHENIQUE SANJURJO, MANUEL 12,1 M M 3 12 26
7770361651 MENDEZ MARTINEZ, JUAN JESUS 13,4 S M 3 13 26

GC01243772 PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO 12,5 S M 3 13 26
GC01953520 LARA ORTIZ DE LA TORRE, NICOLAS 20,4 S M 4 21 26
GC01426478 ALMEIDA VAZQUEZ, SANTOS 21,7 M M 4 22 26
GC01077571 VALDENEBRO BLANCO, BEGOÑA 34,4 M F 5 27 26

130 GC01466553 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN 6,5 J M 2 6 25
GC01696278 FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL 7,6 M M 2 7 25
GC01026810 VILLAR VAZQUEZ, ALFONSO 9,9 S M 2 10 25
GC01782536 MAGALLANES BAS, MARIANO 13,4 S M 3 13 25
GC01801061 DEL FEDELE, MONICA 15,1 S F 3 15 25
GC05984532 ZULUETA DE MADARIAGA, JAIME 18,2 S M 3 18 25
GC01147000 PEREZ GONZALEZ, Mª TERESA 26,5 S F 5 27 25
GC01246945 MEDINA VELOSO, Mª CARMEN 26,5 S F 5 27 25
GC01974434 CAMINO COGOLLUDO, ROSA 29,4 S F 5 27 25

139 GC01973023 BEYHAUT, ALEJANDRO 9,1 M M 2 9 24
CM41775640 GARCIA SAN SEGUNDO, LUIS JAVIER 15 S M 3 15 24
GC01098435 BEIRAS CUNQUEIRO, ANDREIA 20,3 M F 4 21 24
GC04505925 CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO,GONZALO 23,4 M M 4 24 24
GC00058093 DURAN VIEIRA, JACOBO 23,9 M M 4 24 24

144 GC01795521 PERNAS MARIÑO, BELTRAN 2,4 J M 1 2 23
CM02923724 GARCIA-VALCARCEL GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO JAV 14,2 S M 3 14 23
GC55129456 MARTINEZ CUETO, PEDRO 14,9 S M 3 15 23
AMB5058373 DURAN VIEIRA, GONZALO 36 M M 5 27 23
GC55055738 DIAZ-CASTROVERDE B.,BEATRIZ 26,9 S F 5 27 23
GC01798148 MOSQUERA PEREZ, SALOME 30,7 S F 5 27 23

150 GC01438423 RIVERA FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO 10,1 S M 2 10 22
GC01340985 MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS 18 S M 3 18 22
GC01940289 MENDEZ TAPIAS, PAZ 34,5 M F 5 27 22

153 GC01053426 SUANZES LEGEREN, ADOLFO 7,6 S M 2 7 21
GC01898070 BARRERAS ALEN, ENRIQUE 21,3 S M 4 22 21
GC01941746 RODRIGUEZ  PIÑEIRO, JOSE 35,2 S M 5 27 21

156 GC01362110 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS 24 S M 4 25 20
157 GC01083841 VAZQUEZ CASTRO, JUAN 29 S M 5 27 18
158 GC01912930 RAMOS LAMAS, LORETO 36 M F 5 27 17
159 GC10067479 GONZALEZ-ALEGRE C., MANUEL 4 M M 1 4 Dsc

GC01248833 FOURNOL MARCOS, Mª TERESA 17,2 S F 3 17 Dsc
GC01927171 GARCIA PEREZ, JULIO 22,8 M M 4 23 Dsc

162 GC01423765 MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR 12,2 S M 3 12 Ret
163 GC01220904 COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO 15,7 S M 3 16 Ret

GC55808657 GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, JAIME 23,2 M M 4 24 N.P
GC01201002 PUERTA PRADO, JOSE C. 26,5 S M 5 27 N.P

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC01017603 BOADO MONTERO, LUIS 3,1 S M 1 3 32
GC01096691 CABRERA RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO 1 M M 1 1 32

3 GC01791042 GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOS, YAGO 8,3 M M 2 8 31
GC01195797 BARRERAS OLALDE, SANTIAGO 7,5 M M 2 7 31
GC01804120 LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, OSCAR 4,8 J M 2 5 31

6 GC01021828 LLORCA MANEIRO, ANA 6,9 S F 2 7 29
GC01184366 SKINNER PEREZ, MICHAEL 4,4 M M 1 4 29

8 GC01804121 LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, BRUNO 4,1 J M 1 4 28
9 GC01756279 GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO 10,1 M M 2 10 27

10 GC01315536 GONZALEZ FREIRE, JOSE 10,1 M M 2 10 26
GC01319894 SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS 10,1 M M 2 10 26

12 GC01442529 COVELO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 9,1 J M 2 9 25
GC01052017 NAYA ESTRADA, JUAN 8,2 M M 2 8 25
GC01819429 CERVIÑO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO 4,9 S M 2 5 25

15 GC01364960 PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO 13,7 S M 3 14 24
GC01996150 ROIG MARIÑO, JAVIER 12,7 M M 3 13 24
GC55902271 ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 12,5 S M 3 13 24

CLASIFICACIÓN SCRATCH ACUMULADA



GC01450942 DE LA CALLE VERGARA, L. GONZAGA 11,8 S M 3 12 24
GC01057307 DE COMINGES BARREIRO-MEIRO, JAIME 11,2 M M 2 11 24
GC01148081 CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS 9,5 S M 2 9 24
GC01937819 OZORES MASSO, MIGUEL 8,6 S M 2 8 24
GC01326623 CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON 6,4 M M 2 6 24

23 GC01187395 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE L. 13,5 S M 3 14 23
GC01264136 BUENO REY, CARLOS 13,2 S M 3 13 23
GC10459010 COSTAS PUIME, CARLOS 11,4 M M 2 11 23
GC01063441 BEIRAS CUNQUEIRO, XULIO 9 M M 2 9 23
CM01158473 JARDON BEAMONTE, ANDRES 7,7 S M 2 8 23

28 GC01020084 SAN MARTIN LENS MANUEL ANGEL 9,7 S M 2 10 22
GC01926936 VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER 8,8 S M 2 9 22

30 GC55127215 CERQUEIRA SANCHEZ, JUAN MANUEL 18,8 M M 4 19 21
7700945478 GARCIA LINARES, JAVIER 15 M M 3 15 21

GC01443217 COIRA TORRES, JAIME 13,1 S M 3 13 21
GC01059953 MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS 12,6 S M 3 13 21
GC01816413 GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 9,3 S F 2 9 21
CM01033786 FERNANDEZ DE SANTOS ZUNZUNEGUI, DIEGO 7,7 M M 2 8 21
GC01795521 PERNAS MARIÑO, BELTRAN 2,4 J M 1 2 21

37 GC01070768 BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO 17,3 S M 3 18 20
GC01052380 VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO 15,4 S M 3 16 20
GC01111404 REGOJO BALBOA, JACOBO 14,5 M M 3 15 20
GC05972923 FERNANDEZ GRANDAL, MANUEL 14,4 S M 3 15 20
GC01975959 ROMERO ROMAN, BORJA 13,2 M M 3 13 20
GC55367824 ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS 8,1 S M 2 8 20
GC01696278 FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL 7,6 M M 2 7 20

44 GC01246969 RODRIGUEZ RIBADA, GERARDO 15,8 S M 3 16 19
GC01192192 IGLESIAS VAZQUEZ, DARIO 16,2 S M 3 16 19
GC01891273 MIGUEL RUBIO, GABRIEL 14,8 S M 3 15 19
GC01241917 RIVAS AZURMENDI, BENEDICTO 18,8 S M 4 14 19
GC01466553 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN 6,5 J M 2 6 19

49 GC01979153 ESTEVEZ MARQUEZ, ANA MARIA 21,4 M F 4 22 18
GC55913143 CALLES PRIETO, JAVIER 20 S M 4 20 18
GC00156082 GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ CASTROVERDE, IÑIGO 18,2 S M 3 18 18
GC01134901 RIAL GONZALEZ, JOSE J. 16,6 S M 3 17 18
GC01140583 ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA 16,2 S F 3 16 18
GC01077550 RUSSELL, DAVID J. 14,9 S M 3 15 18
GC01816599 GARCIA PEREZ, PABLO AVELINO 15,3 M M 3 15 18
GC01959197 RADIO VARELA, ALICIA 10,6 M F 2 11 18

57 GC01995350 GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, EUGENI 27,4 S M 5 27 17
GC01248832 VERDEJO SANCHEZ, ESTANISLAO 21,9 S M 4 22 17
GC01026230 ARBONES-DAVILA MONDINA, JOAQUIN 19,2 S M 4 20 17
CM01778422 ZAYAS BARCENA, GALO 18,4 J M 3 19 17
GC01454214 DEL RIO PENA , SAMUEL 17,1 M M 3 17 17
GC01450425 BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 14,1 S M 3 14 17
GC10113239 FONTAN DOMINGUEZ, ROBERTO 15,6 S M 3 11 17
GC01053426 SUANZES LEGEREN, ADOLFO 7,6 S M 2 7 17

65 GC01976935 HERNANDEZ-LAHOZ ORTIZ, IGNACIO 23,1 M M 4 24 16
GC01809008 HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL 20,1 S M 4 20 16
GC01461101 MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN 19 S M 4 19 16
GC05763495 RODRIGUEZ-CADARSO DE LA PEÑA, LUIS 16,4 S M 3 17 16
CM02021690 GARCIA VALCARCE, CRISTINA M. 16,1 S F 3 16 16
GC01933103 RIVADA LUSQUIÑOS, SAMUEL 14,3 M M 3 14 16
GC01037446 DEL RIO ABELENDA, JOSE 12,5 S M 3 13 16

7770361651 MENDEZ MARTINEZ, JUAN JESUS 13,4 S M 3 13 16
GC01145983 SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, MERCEDES 12,5 S F 3 13 16
CM52504276 ECHENIQUE SANJURJO, MANUEL 12,1 M M 3 12 16
GC10418137 HERMIDA MARTINEZ, JACOBO 11,6 M M 3 12 16
GC01026810 VILLAR VAZQUEZ, ALFONSO 9,9 S M 2 10 16
GC01973023 BEYHAUT, ALEJANDRO 9,1 M M 2 9 16

78 GC01070769 CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA 26,5 S F 5 27 15
GC01164984 ZAYAS CARVAJAL, GALO 22 S M 4 22 15
GC01958831 PEREZ-LORENTE ELOSUA, ADOLFO 22 S M 4 22 15
GC55057419 GONZALEZ DE HAZ Y VIZCAINO, EUGENIO 24,6 S M 4 20 15
GC01646421 GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL 19,9 S M 4 20 15
GC01067478 LORENZO PEREIRA, JOSE LUIS 18,6 S M 4 19 15



GC01189593 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, FELIX 17,7 S M 3 18 15
GC01028595 MEIJIDE VECINO, MANUEL 17,5 S M 3 18 15
GC01452529 ORIO GONZALEZ, MANUEL 17,1 M M 3 17 15
GC01220215 AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA 16,9 S F 3 17 15
GC01246820 MOSQUERA PEREZ, FRANCISCO J. 18,1 S M 3 14 15
GC01243772 PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO 12,5 S M 3 13 15

90 GC01943053 MARTINEZ DE LA ESCALERA ESTEVEZ, GLORIA 33,6 M F 5 27 14
GC01241918 LODEIRO SALGUEIRO, Mª ASUNCION 24,8 S F 4 25 14
GC10441511 GARCIA VALVERDE, SEGISMUNDO 21,6 M M 4 22 14
GC01948848 MUÑOZ DIAZ DEL RIO, NICOLAS 20,3 M M 4 21 14
GC01053423 MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL 18,6 S F 4 19 14
GC01089790 SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL 20,4 S M 4 16 14
CM02923724 GARCIA-VALCARCEL GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO JAV 14,2 S M 3 14 14
GC01438423 RIVERA FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO 10,1 S M 2 10 14

98 GC01745557 TORRES BRAVO, JUAN 27 S M 5 27 13
GC01744617 ALVAREZ-NOVOA BEINER, FCO. JAVIER 24,9 S M 4 25 13
GC01284158 PAZOS OYA, Mª CONCEPCION 23,1 S F 4 23 13
GC01406649 CARRILLO LEMA, FRANCISCO J. 18,3 S M 3 19 13
GC01937149 PARDO DIZ, ROBERTO 16,6 M M 3 17 13
CM41775640 GARCIA SAN SEGUNDO, LUIS JAVIER 15 S M 3 15 13
GC01782536 MAGALLANES BAS, MARIANO 13,4 S M 3 13 13

105 GC01374830 OZORES CARRANZA, ERNESTO 26,5 J M 5 27 12
GC01196407 TRONCOSO GARCIA-CAMBON,DAVID 29,2 S M 5 27 12
GC01970295 MARTINEZ FRANCO, IAGO 27,8 M M 5 27 12
GC55406056 JORRETO MOSQUERA, MIGUEL 23,3 S M 4 24 12
GC05984532 ZULUETA DE MADARIAGA, JAIME 18,2 S M 3 18 12
GC01094996 POSADA GONZALEZ, MIGUEL 17,2 S M 3 17 12
GC01801061 DEL FEDELE, MONICA 15,1 S F 3 15 12

112 GC01192771 FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, Mª ANTONIA 26,9 S F 5 27 11
GC01033695 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, CARLOS 26,4 M M 4 27 11
GC55884795 GARRIDO ALVAREZ, PALMIRO 25,8 S M 4 26 11
GC01126542 MENDEZ PEREZ, MARGARITA 24,8 S F 4 25 11
GC00954943 LOSADA CARDOSO, IGNACIO 24,3 S M 4 25 11
GC01398075 RIVAS ALONSO, ALFONSO 22,5 S M 4 23 11
GC55129456 MARTINEZ CUETO, PEDRO 14,9 S M 3 15 11

119 GC01366247 ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA 26,7 S F 5 27 10
GC01934572 VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA 26,3 M F 4 27 10
GC01946995 FREIRE FARIA, EDUARDO 24,9 S M 4 25 10
GC01943249 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER 23,8 S M 4 24 10
GC00058093 DURAN VIEIRA, JACOBO 23,9 M M 4 24 10
GC01149579 MEIJIDE MENDEZ, ANA 20,8 M F 4 21 10
GC01098435 BEIRAS CUNQUEIRO, ANDREIA 20,3 M F 4 21 10
GC01340985 MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS 18 S M 3 18 10

127 GC01992462 TABOADA IGLESIAS, ALBERTO 27,4 S M 5 27 9
GC01365516 GONZALEZ VALVERDE, Mª NELLY 27,6 S F 5 27 9
GC01402211 PUIG DEL CAMPO, Mª VICTORIA 26,5 S F 5 27 9
GC10460210 LOURIDO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE 29,5 S M 5 27 9
GC01930922 GONZALEZ-BABE IGLESIAS, RAMON 26,6 S M 5 27 9
GC01935380 BRIZ DE LABRA, PAULA 31,6 S F 5 27 9
GC51378932 SALGUEIRO MARTINEZ, JUAN LUIS 24,4 S M 4 25 9
GC01426478 ALMEIDA VAZQUEZ, SANTOS 21,7 M M 4 22 9
GC01953520 LARA ORTIZ DE LA TORRE, NICOLAS 20,4 S M 4 21 9

136 GC01959973 LUSQUIÑOS LANZOS, JACINTA 28,7 M F 5 27 8
GC01220903 RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA 25,3 S F 4 26 8
GC55885241 SOTO PEIXOTO, MAURO 24,2 S M 4 25 8
GC01245269 TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES 21,7 S F 4 22 8

140 GC01931046 GONZALEZ-BABE IGLESIAS, FEDERICO 33,2 S M 5 27 7
AMB5058373 DURAN VIEIRA, GONZALO 36 M M 5 27 7
GC01147000 PEREZ GONZALEZ, Mª TERESA 26,5 S F 5 27 7
GC00169627 DURAN PINAL , JUAN CARLOS 26,5 M M 5 27 7
GC04505925 CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO,GONZALO 23,4 M M 4 24 7

145 CM15352068 RODRIGUEZ-GRANDJEAN ABANDO, PELAYO 36 M M 5 27 6
GC01318188 OROZCO DE LAS HERAS, CARMELO FCO 28,5 S M 5 27 6
GC01974434 CAMINO COGOLLUDO, ROSA 29,4 S F 5 27 6
GC01940289 MENDEZ TAPIAS, PAZ 34,5 M F 5 27 6
GC01203285 FOMBELLIDA ARAZURI, LUISA 24,5 S F 4 25 6



GC01898070 BARRERAS ALEN, ENRIQUE 21,3 S M 4 22 6
151 GC01077571 VALDENEBRO BLANCO, BEGOÑA 34,4 M F 5 27 5

GC01941746 RODRIGUEZ  PIÑEIRO, JOSE 35,2 S M 5 27 5
153 GC55055738 DIAZ-CASTROVERDE B.,BEATRIZ 26,9 S F 5 27 4

GC01912930 RAMOS LAMAS, LORETO 36 M F 5 27 4
GC01798148 MOSQUERA PEREZ, SALOME 30,7 S F 5 27 4
GC01083841 VAZQUEZ CASTRO, JUAN 29 S M 5 27 4
GC01246945 MEDINA VELOSO, Mª CARMEN 26,5 S F 5 27 4

158 GC01362110 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS 24 S M 4 25 3
159 GC01927171 GARCIA PEREZ, JULIO 22,8 M M 4 23 Dsc

GC01248833 FOURNOL MARCOS, Mª TERESA 17,2 S F 3 17 Dsc
GC10067479 GONZALEZ-ALEGRE C., MANUEL 4 M M 1 4 Dsc

162 GC01423765 MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR 12,2 S M 3 12 Ret
163 GC01220904 COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO 15,7 S M 3 16 Ret

GC01201002 PUERTA PRADO, JOSE C. 26,5 S M 5 27 N.P
GC55808657 GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, JAIME 23,2 M M 4 24 N.P


